BOROUGH OF BLOOMINGDALE

“Transparency in Government”

Borough of Bloomingdale Salary Schedule

POSITION TITLE SALARY
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF

Mayor $84,000
Council Members $ 1,500
Municipal Clerk/Election Official $84,176
Deputy Clerk/Registrar $63,151
Tax Collector/Planning Board Secretary $77,845
Court Administrator $53,560
Prosecutor $15,000
Technical Assistant $79,066
Office Assistant $18,856
Recreation Director $17,516

ANIMAL CONTROL

ACO Officer/Investigator $77,664
ACO Officer $19,484
PUBLIC WORKS STAFF

DPW Superintendent $92,384
Road Foreman $79,338
Road Foreman $76,754
Sanitation Driver $64,706
Sanitation Driver $62,876
Sanitation Driver $62.876
Driver/Laborer $61,012

Laborer $42,037



Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer

Equipment Operator

Mechanic
Mechanic

POLICE DEPARTMENT

Police Chief

Captain
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Patrolman
Patrolman
Patrolman
Patrolman
Patrolman
Patrolman
Patrolman

Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard

Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher

Special Police

WATER/SEWER DEPARTMENT

Water/Sewer Superintendent

$47,480
$41,458
$42,037
$47,480
$41,458
$45,995
$65,622
$73,060
$66,041

$132, 906
$127,007
$110,536
$109,485
$113,169
$110,536
$111,569
$111,069
$103,209
$ 56,495
$ 55,030
$103,229
$ 70,624
$104,221
$ 70,624
$11,111
$10,940
$11,068
$50,354
$16,519
$69,574
$37,049
$13,896
$ 3,028

$87,468



LIBRARY STAFF

Director

Principal Library Assistant
Children’s Program Coordinator
Technical Services Clerk
Inter-Library Loan Clerk

Over Dues Clerk

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

$43,116
$25,532
$18,298
$13,665
$14,526
$ 838
$ 8,880
$ 8,792
$ 6,047



